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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Team Madoff

The Down & Gouts
Badgers

enags eyedogs
Sooners

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Team Madoff

CFN

Badgers

Sooners

One Big Ass Mistake, America

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Team Madoff

The Down & Gouts

Badgers

enags eyedogs

One Big Ass Mistake, America

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Team Madoff

The Down & Gouts

CFN

enags eyedogs

Don't Call it a Comeback

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Team Madoff

The Down & Gouts
Tiger's Tails

enags eyedogs
Sooners

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Team Madoff

The Down & Gouts
CFN

Badgers

enags eyedogs

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Team Madoff

The Down & Gouts
CFN

Tiger's Tails

Sooners

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Team Madoff

The Down & Gouts
CFN

Badgers

Tiger's Tails

68
100
72
117
95

152
92
83
93
84

103
82
85
78

105

152
80
87
33
67

85
165
89
65
131

129
126
110
104

87

122
126
69
65
92

116
145
84
98
89

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Trump 2020

CFN

Tiger's Tails

One Big Ass Mistake, America
Don't Call it a Comeback

The Down & Gouts
Tiger's Tails

enags eyedogs

Trump 2020

Don't Call it a Comeback

CFN

Tiger's Tails

Don't Call it a Comeback
Sooners

Trump 2020

Tiger's Tails

Sooners

Badgers

One Big Ass Mistake, America
Trump 2020

Badgers

CFN

Trump 2020

Don't Call it a Comeback

One Big Ass Mistake, America

One Big Ass Mistake, America
Don't Call it a Comeback
Sooners

Tiger's Tails

Trump 2020

enags eyedogs

Badgers

Trump 2020

One Big Ass Mistake, America
Don't Call it a Comeback

Don't Call it a Comeback
Trump 2020

enags eyedogs

One Big Ass Mistake, America
Sooners
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90
88
127
111
90

90
88
121
98
49

143
114
134
69
99

78
39
67
94
92

169
91
74

128
61

37
111
108

66

41

50
57
158
64
59

88
100
121
100
105
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Team Madoff

The Down & Gouts
CFN

Badgers

Tiger's Tails

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Team Madoff

CFN

Tiger's Tails

Sooners

Don't Call it a Comeback

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Team Madoff

The Down & Gouts

Badgers

enags eyedogs

One Big Ass Mistake, America

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Team Madoff

The Down & Gouts

CFN

enags eyedogs

Sooners

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Team Madoff

The Down & Gouts

CFN

enags eyedogs

One Big Ass Mistake, America

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
Team Madoff

CFN

Badgers

enags eyedogs

One Big Ass Mistake, America
Sooners

The Down & Gouts

Trump 2020

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Team Madoff

CFN

Badgers

Don't Call it a Comeback

enags eyedogs

One Big Ass Mistake, America
Tiger's Tails

Trump 2020

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

83
100
81
120
92

82
124
140
119

95

118
98
82

112
62

118
100
150
58
80

71
99
89
91
70

111
99
133
66
68
112
91
65

113
123
99
95
95
46
104
82

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

VS
Vs

Sooners

enags eyedogs

One Big Ass Mistake, America
Trump 2020

Don't Call it a Comeback

The Down & Gouts

Badgers

enags eyedogs

One Big Ass Mistake, America
Trump 2020

CFEN

Tiger's Tails

Sooners

Trump 2020

Don't Call it a Comeback

Badgers

One Big Ass Mistake, America
Tiger's Tails

Don't Call it a Comeback
Trump 2020

Tiger's Tails

Badgers

Don't Call it a Comeback
Sooners

Trump 2020

Tiger's Tails
Don't Call it a Comeback

Sooners
The Down & Gouts
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104
68
105
88
137

68
109
90
74
62

98
68
101
116
78

102
37
103
111
63

71
110
58
87
95

96
68

132
107
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CFN

Team Madoff

Badgers

Don't Call it a Comeback
enags eyedogs

One Big Ass Mistake, America
Tiger's Tails

Trump 2020

66 VS Sooners
97 S The Down & Gouts
56
56
90
99
127
54
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113
89



