Foothill Mustangs

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:25pm ET

Week 4 NEL Week 4				_
Week 1 - NFL Week 1 Team Madoff	60		Trump 2020	00
The Down & Gouts	68 100	VS	Trump 2020 CFN	90 88
	72	VS		127
Badgers	117	VS	Tiger's Tails	127
enags eyedogs Sooners	95	vs vs	One Big Ass Mistake, America Don't Call it a Comeback	90
Souriers	93	V5	Don't Call it a Comedack	90
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Team Madoff	152	VS	The Down & Gouts	90
CFN	92	VS	Tiger's Tails	88
Badgers	83	VS	enags eyedogs	121
Sooners	93	VS	Trump 2020	98
One Big Ass Mistake, America	84	VS	Don't Call it a Comeback	49
Waste O. NEL Waste O.				
Week 3 - NFL Week 3 Team Madoff	102		CEN	1/12
The Down & Gouts	103	VS	CFN	143
=	82	VS	Tiger's Tails	114
Badgers	85 70	VS	Don't Call it a Comeback	134
enags eyedogs	78 405	VS	Sooners	69 99
One Big Ass Mistake, America	105	VS	Trump 2020	99
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Team Madoff	152	VS	Tiger's Tails	78
The Down & Gouts	80	VS	Sooners	39
CFN	87	VS	Badgers	67
enags eyedogs	33	VS	One Big Ass Mistake, America	94
Don't Call it a Comeback	67	VS	Trump 2020	92
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Team Madoff	85	VS	Badgers	169
The Down & Gouts	165	VS	CFN	91
Tiger's Tails	89	VS	Trump 2020	74
enags eyedogs	65	VS	Don't Call it a Comeback	128
Sooners	131	VS	One Big Ass Mistake, America	61
Week 6 - NFL Week 6	100		0.5: 4.4:4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.4.	0=
Team Madoff	129	VS	One Big Ass Mistake, America	37
The Down & Gouts	126	VS	Don't Call it a Comeback	111
CFN	110	VS	Sooners	108
Badgers	104	VS	Tiger's Tails	66
enags eyedogs	87	VS	Trump 2020	41
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Team Madoff	122	VS	enags eyedogs	50
The Down & Gouts	126	VS	Badgers	57
CFN	69	VS	Trump 2020	158
Tiger's Tails	65	VS	One Big Ass Mistake, America	64
Sooners	92	VS	Don't Call it a Comeback	59
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Team Madoff	116	VS	Don't Call it a Comeback	88
The Down & Gouts	145	VS	Trump 2020	100
CFN	84	VS	enags eyedogs	121
Badgers	98	VS	One Big Ass Mistake, America	100
Tiger's Tails	89	VS	Sooners	105
J =		. •		. 30



Foothill Mustangs

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:25pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Team Madoff	83	VS	Sooners	104
The Down & Gouts	100	VS	enags eyedogs	68
CFN	81	VS	One Big Ass Mistake, America	105
Badgers	120	VS	Trump 2020	88
Tiger's Tails	92	VS	Don't Call it a Comeback	137
-				
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Team Madoff	82	VS	The Down & Gouts	68
CFN	124	VS	Badgers	109
Tiger's Tails	140	VS	enags eyedogs	90
Sooners	119	VS	One Big Ass Mistake, America	74
Don't Call it a Comeback	95	VS	Trump 2020	62
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Team Madoff	118	VS	CFN	98
The Down & Gouts	98	VS	Tiger's Tails	68
Badgers	82	VS	Sooners	101
enags eyedogs	112	VS	Trump 2020	116
One Big Ass Mistake, America	62	VS	Don't Call it a Comeback	78
one big the mierate, timened	02	,,	2011 Can It a Comobacit	.0
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Team Madoff	118	VS	Badgers	102
The Down & Gouts	100	VS	One Big Ass Mistake, America	37
CFN	150	VS	Tiger's Tails	103
enags eyedogs	58	VS	Don't Call it a Comeback	111
Sooners	80	VS	Trump 2020	63
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Team Madoff	71	VS	Tiger's Tails	71
The Down & Gouts	99	VS	Badgers	110
CFN	89	VS	Don't Call it a Comeback	58
enags eyedogs	91	VS	Sooners	87
One Big Ass Mistake, America	70	VS	Trump 2020	95
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Team Madoff	111	VS	Tiger's Tails	96
CFN	99	VS	Don't Call it a Comeback	68
Badgers	133	٧٥	Bont dank a domobadik	00
enags eyedogs	66			
One Big Ass Mistake, America	68			
Sooners	112			
The Down & Gouts	91			
Trump 2020	65			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15			_	
Team Madoff	113	VS	Sooners	132
CFN	123	VS	The Down & Gouts	107
Badgers	99			
Don't Call it a Comeback	95			
enags eyedogs	95			
One Big Ass Mistake, America	46			
Tiger's Tails	104			
Trump 2020	82			



Foothill Mustangs

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:25pm ET

CFN	66	VS	Sooners	113
Team Madoff	97	VS	The Down & Gouts	89
Badgers	56			
Don't Call it a Comeback	56			
enags eyedogs	90			
One Big Ass Mistake, America	99			
Tiger's Tails	127			
Trump 2020	54			